24.9.2018

tulosluettelo

sija  kilpailu-

numero
1 36 M
2 37 A
335 M
4 31 M
5 30 M
6 34 M
7 28 M
8 21 A
9 33 M
10 16 A
1 19 A
12 27 A
13 29 M
14 26 M
15 22 A
16 23 M
17 24 M
18 18 A
19 25 M
20 15 A
21 32 A
2 17 A
23 14 A
poissa
20 A

23 kilpailijaparia

kuljettaja

Karppinen Anssi
Rousku liro
Pulkkinen Mika
Viitala Tomi
Vennola Raimo
Laine Jarno

Koski Jussi
Viljanen Jukka
Koivisto Jari
Juntunen Teemu
Hintikka Kari
Oksman Henri
Ohrankdmmen Kauko
Heikkild Jouni
Koivusaari Hannu
Erédmaja Matti
Virtanen Mauno
Ekola Ilpo
Laukkanen Kydsti
Valtaala Jari
Riiho Olli
Syynimaa Vihtori

Ristolainen Timo

Raunimo Matti

Kallaveden ST-Ajo SM

kartanlukija

Saarinen Timo
Astrand Stefan
Bitter Riku
Heikkild Juha
Kulmala Jari
Virtanen Pekka
Koski Eero
Viljanen Jaakko
Lahtinen Jukka
Viljanen Niko
Halme Joni

Nousiainen Antti

Ohrankdmmen Jari

Immonen Heli
Mikeld Timo
Varjonen Ari
Virtanen Kari
Ekola Sami
Fyhr Einari
Moronen Immo
Laakso Erkki
Hakola Marko

Haikonen Aimo

Itdkodes Jari

poissa: henkilokohtainen syy

http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/tismk.htm

SM luokka

kerhot

TCOF/KangUA
NaSU/UFAK
LopUA/RiiUA
KvanUA/VaToSUA
HeiUA/KangUA
AAU/AAU
LaihUA/LaihUa
LapUA/LapUA
FoSUA/AL - Lohja
LapUA/LapUA
FoSUA/FoSUA
VMF/LahUA
AL-Hki/HRCF
AAU/RiIIUA
NaSU/NaSU
AL-Hki/RauUA
NaSU/NaSU
AL-Héarma/AL-
Rirt®hiwAnkuA
AlavUA/AlavUA
RiiUA/UFAK
AL-Harmé/LapUA
AL-Hki/MikUA

TCOF/TCOF

autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/tlsmk.htm

auto tulos
Toyota 1653
VW Golf 2292
Audi 3380
Toyota RAV4 3480
BMW 325iX 3859
Subaru 1.8 Turbo 4554
Toyota RAV4 4558
Golf 4motion 4652
Starlet 4737
Pajero 4860
HaAS-Impreza 4903
C2 5023
Hessumobiili Subaru 5098
Subaru Impreza 5232
Toyota 5322
VW Golf 5355
VW Golf 5832
Toyota 5904
Holstinméen Autohuolto Subafu796
Starlet 6 889
VW Golf 7395
Toyota 8191
Subaru 19 509
Toyota RAV4

SM
pisteet

60
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

m


http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/36.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/37.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/35.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/31.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/30.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/34.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/28.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/21.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/33.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/16.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/19.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/27.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/29.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/26.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/22.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/23.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/24.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/18.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/25.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/15.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/32.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/17.htm
http://autosuunnistus.fi/2018/kalla/14.htm

